
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
1
3

No.
70
73
99
71
42
88
09
0
7

46

Class
FA
FC
FM
FM
FC
FA
FM
FA
FSCCA
FC

Name
David Wilcox
Zach Craigo
Ken DeNault
Mark Greb
Greg Scharnberg
Willard King
Charles Dillon
Patrick Witherspoon
Craig Chandler
Allen Dale

Reg
WIC
CO
DMV
DMV
DMV
KC
KC
NEB
KC
KS

City ST
Derby KS
Lone Tree, CO
Cedar Falls IA
Mt Vernon, IA
Urbandale IA
Gardner KS
DeSoto KS
Omaha NE
Joplin MO
Manhattan, KS

Memb#
282104
351728
212023
337842
31976
282597
338859
277058
337594
207570

Make/Model
Swift DB4
Van Diemen RF98
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Citation
Star Mazda
Star FM
Swift
Van Diemen
Van Dieman

Laps
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
16
13

Best Tm
1:22.851
1:30.860
1:32.493
1:32.609
1:36.212
1:37.185
1:38.025
1:28.552
1:35.364
1:39.522

Total Tm
30:15.586
30:52.871
31:18.628
31:18.822
30:56.395
31:49.364
31:50.311
31:20.554
26:32.927
31:21.622

Best Spd
96.897
88.356
86.796
86.687
83.441
82.605
81.897
90.659
84.183
80.666

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:22.851) for FA by David Wilcox.

MVRG May Run National

4 FA FC FM CSR S2000 F1000 FSCCA

Race

Race (21 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

5/20/2007 02:30 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 5/20/2007 5:43:43 PM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Race Chairman: Jennifer Igou

Sanction #07-N29-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

92.856

Best Lap Tm

1:22.851

Best Spd

96.897

Best Lap by

[70] David Wilcox
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